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1 Alyssa Pagano H2 H2 SIM H2 H2

C P E

2 Harlee Richardson M6 M6 M6 SIM M6
3 Torrey Hogan M9 SIM H2 H2 H2
4 Gracie Harrison M8 M8 M8 M8 SIM
5 Mario Sanchez H2 H2 H2 SIM H2
6 Alexandra Alcozer M6 M6 SIM M6 M6
7 Crystal Mendoza M8 M8 M8 M8 SIM
8 Camryn Cowley M9 SIM M6 M6 M6
9 Alexus Vargas H2 H2 H2 SIM H2

10 Allyson Jordan M6 M6 SIM M6 M6
11 Andrea Fabela M8 M8 M8 SIM M8
12 Hanna Wells M9 SIM M8 M8 M8
13 Lawson Sullivan H2 H2 SIM H2 H2
14 Olivia Samarripas M6 M6 M6 SIM M6
15 Miranda Millman M9 SIM M8 M8 M8
16 Colby Lynn M8 M8 SIM M8 M8
17 Victoria Ramirez H2 H2 H2 SIM H2
18 Breanna Allen M6 M6 SIM M6 M6
19 Crystal Pena M9 SIM M6 M6 M6
20 Alina Elizarraraz M8 M8 M8 M8 SIM
21 Amaya Jones H2 H2 H2 H2 SIM
22 Zakeia Brown M8 M8 M8 SIM M8
23 Jessica Longoria M9 SIM M8 M8 M8
24 Madison Hord M6 M6 SIM M6 M6
25 Jasmine Abalos H2 H2 H2 SIM H2
26 Dova Keeling M8 M8 M8 M8 SIM
27 Christine Pinili M9 SIM H2 H2 H2
28 Malorie Garcia M6 M6 M6 SIM M6
29 Brittany Fox H2 H2 SIM H2 H2
30 Abigail West M8 M8 M8 SIM M8
31 Nikkita Moreno M9 SIM M6 M6 M6
32 Maame Forson M6 M6 M6 M6 SIM
33 Bradley Morales H2 H2 H2 H2 SIM
34 Hannah Mcright M8 M8 SIM M8 M8
35 Ginevie Martinez M9 SIM H2 H2 H2
36 Lillian Nguyen M6 M6 M6 M6 SIM
37 Kynzeigh Gonzales H2 H2 H2 H2 SIM
38 Maria Ponce M8 M8 SIM M8 M8
39 Megan Alonzo M6 M6 M6 M6 SIM



FACULTY - UNIT  Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7
S. Coulombe (HOPE 2) 10 10 10 9 10
C. Leavell (MERCY 6) 10 10 9 10 10
A. Heinrich (MERCY 8) 10 10 10 10 9
A.Webster (MERCY 9/SIM) 9 9 10 10 10

     

TOTAL 39 39 39 39 39

Faculty Absence Information
   If a faculty member is not able to attend clinical:  

1.  Notify the on-call faculty ASAP & give student names and phone numbers. 

3.  On-call faculty will distribute students among other faculty. 

5. Clinical Scheduler to send list to Faculty Coordinator and retain a list for reference.

6. Grading & evaluation of students who moved to different unit will be discussed among faculty. 

On-Call Faculty SC AH AW SC AH

FACULTY PHONE #
S. Coulombe 806-773-9589
C. Leavell 806-789-8352
A. Heinrich 806-279-0075
A. Webster 806-252-4122

Advisory Group

C
P
E

2.  Notify Course Facilitator & Faculty Coordinator. 
     Sim Lab faculty must first contact Simulation/Lab Coordinator, then Faculty Coordinator.    

4.  Make a written list of date & location students are moved to & give copy to the Clinical 
Scheduler. 
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Sheryll Mae Coulombe

Mario Sanchez                   Alyssa Pagano
Alexus Vargas                   Bradley Morales

Lawson Sullivan                   Kynzeigh Gonzales
Victoria Ramirez                     Olivia Samarripas

Amaya Jones                  Breanna Allen
Jasmine Abalos                  Madison Hord

Brittany Fox
 

Abby Heinrich

Gracie Harrison                 Abigail West
Crystal Mendoze                    Hannah Mcright

Andrea Fabela                   Maria Ponce
Colby Lynn                     Harlee Richardson

Alina Elizarraraz                       Alexandra Alcozer
Zakeia Brown                      Allyson Jordan
Dova Brown

Abigail Webster

Torrey Hogan                 Nikkita Moreno
Camryn Cowley                   Ginevie Martinez

Hanna Wells                 Malorie Garcia
Miranda Millman                 Maame Forson

Crystal Pena                Lillian Nguyen
Jessica Longoria                Megan Alonzo
Christine Pinili
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